Position

Executive Director, Commission on
Status of Women and Girls

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |
Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Student Assistant, Range A

Student Assistant, Range C

Staff Services Manager |

Other Positions Held

State Department

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Status of Women, Commission
on

Subdivision

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Comm on Status of
Women/Girls

Total Wages

$106,685

$97,318

$82,896

$69,045

$61,793

$21,507

$13,494

$1,756



