	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director, Commission on Status of Women and Girls		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$106,685
2.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$97,318
3.	Staff Services Manager I		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$82,896
4.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$69,045
5.	Staff Services Manager I		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$61,793
6.	Student Assistant, Range A		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$21,507
7.	Student Assistant, Range C		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$13,494
8.	Staff Services Manager I		Status of Women, Commission on	Comm on Status of Women/Girls	\$1,756